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Heather (Whiting) Scotiand™ R.L1, Associate Broker

Leigh Whiting* Sales Rep.
Ienghwhltmg@yahun com

VILLAGE L()CATH)N $209,900

Charm and character abound in this three bedroom brick hﬂma pocket doors,
wide baseboards, h1gh ceilings, formal living and dining rooms with hardwood
floors, sunken main floor family room, master suite with separate dressing
room/walk-in closet, main floor laundry/sewing room and a spectacular modern
kitchen addition with walk-out to bi-level deck and large fenced yard Call Heather
MLS# 28622

[WhltmE} Smt!and"* and Leigh Whiting* 1-888-833-1945.

heatherscutl_and @yahua com

Call Heather™* or Leigh*at  1-888-833-1945

NO DOWN PAYMENT? 5138,000 =
Call to see if you qualify for this cosy 3 bedroom 1 1/2 storey
home. Country kitchen w/slider w/o to deck; main floor laundry;
whirlpool tub, detached garage and oversize 89'x101' lot.

MLS# LL1579

PRIVACY PLUS IN
BALLIWAFAD $279,900
This 2464 sq. ft. 3 bdrm brick rancher is
tucked away on a private treed .64 acre lot,
overlooking a stream and century barn.
Features: oak country kitchen w/stone fire-
place, formal living and dining rooms, large
‘main floor family room. PLUS a 2 bedroom
inlaw suite in the walkout basement. Better

1-888-833-1945. MLS# LK5393

GLEN WILLIAMS C{)UNTRY $2 19,900

This spotless 3 bedroom bungalow with extra kitchen cabmets fea-
¢ | tures hardwood floors, 2 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet in master
4! bedroom, double garage and interlock walkway & steps. Pretty .46
| acre lot beside the Georgetown Golf Club. Please call Heather** or

ing room and dining room separated by beveled French doors; |

h‘{LLl SIVE LG[ RT LOCATION --$235,000
Set on a nicely landscaped corner 1/2 acre lot, this nearly 2000
square foot 3 bedroom raised brick bungalow features a formal liv-

sunny country kitchen with centre island overlooking the sunken
family room with stone fireplace: 4 pc. semi-ensuite with
whirlpool tub; walkout basement and double garage. Please call

! Le:gh* at 1-888-833-1945. . MLS# LL{]?E.S '_Heaiher** or Leigh* at 1-888- 833-1945. ~ MLS#X26549 |5

hurry!! Please call Heather®* or Leigh* at {§

BACKS ONTO FOREST |
80 x 100 foot fenced yard, hardwood
floors throughout, eat-in kitchen. Just
move in. Steve Tancoo*. RCA9-146

GVEHLOOKING THE FAIRWAYS
Of Blue Springs Golf Club. Palatial 4,000 sg. ft.
extravagant finishes. Open concept, 3/4 oak hard-
wood on main floor, loft above garage, w/o lower
level. Golfer’'s dream. Must be seen. Call Steve

Tancoo* RCA9-134

NEAR SCHOOL & PARK
Just move in. It is all done. Main floor family room
‘with fireplace and skylights, fully finished lower
level. Master with fuli ensuite plus much more. Call

Steve Tancoo®. RCAQ9-147

el

"PALATIAL HOME ON GOLE COURSE.

‘Quality and refined taste are present in every

detail of this fine residence with magnificent

view. Approx. 4000 sq. ft., lavish landscaping,

inground pool, plus much more. Call Steve |
Tancoo®. ~ RCA9-13




